
 

 

  
2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
DATE: Thursday, January 15

th
 2015 

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 

 
DATE: Thursday, February 19

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, March 19

th
 2015 

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, April 16

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, May 21

st
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, June 18

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, July 16

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, August 20

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, September 17

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Thursday, October 15

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE: Monday, November 19

th
 2015  

TIME: 2:00 PM  
PLACE: 7404 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 
 
DATE:  December – No Meeting 
TIME:  N/A 
PLACE:  N/A 
 

 
 

MERRILLVILLE ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE COMMITTEE 
Town of Merrillville * 7404 Broadway * Merrillville, IN 46410 

Phone: (219) 472-8668 * Fax: (219) 472-8670 

 


